BASIC 27260 27260

HRA 13630 13630

OTHER ALLOWANCE 11830 11830

INCENTIVE 25000 25000

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

OTHER DEDUCTION 25000

Total Earnings:INR. 77720 77720 Total Deductions:INR. 26800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 50920

(Rupees Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Harshpreet Singh